DESSERT ORIGIN PTE LTD
Block 15, Woodlands Loop, #04-35, Singapore 738322
@ 9670 4006 ® 67561368 6755 3066
GST Reg. No.: 201914330C  SFA License: PL20FO082
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
Customer ﬁﬁi
ID#67 Changi Village Hawker Centre
ID#68 #01-57 Singapore 500002 30-04-22
DATE INVOICE AMOUNT PAYMENT BALANCE
13-Jan 202201207 $ 111.28 S 111.28
27 Jan 2022 202201458| $ 70.19 3 181.47
8 Jan 2022 202201120| $ 224.49 S 405.96
15 Jan 2022 202201249| $ 205.44 $ 611.40
22 Jan 2022 202201363| $ 188.32 S 799.72
29 Jan 2022 202201495| $ 324.53 s 1,124.25
$ 1,124.25
$ 1,124.25
10 Feb 2022 202202097| $ 87.42 S 87.42
24 Feb 2022 202202301| $ 85.60 5 173.02
12 Feb 2022 202202127{ $ 216.68 $ 389.70
19 Feb 2022 202202238 $ 179.76 s 569.46
26 Feb 2022 202202328) $ 181.90 S 751.36
3 751.36
7 Apr 2022 202204121 $ 97.37 S 97.37
14 Apr 2022 202204255| $ 21.19 3 118.56
21 Apr 2022 202204361| $ 88.17 $ 206.73
2 Apr 2022 202204042| $ 202.23 s 408.96
9 Apr 2022 202204158| $ 88.81 S 497.77
16 Apr 2022 202204272 $ 283.23 S 781.00
23 Apr 2022 202204396/ $ 149,69 $ 930.69 (o 0’,9
30 Apr 2022 202204522 $ 275.20 S 1,205.89 g” 2”’9,%30 6‘?
S 1,205.89 P
1,205.89 ] \




